1074054 1701 F1b = HRATEER
HA D% D&% FE | SEE | SEE | BoBE | RERMEE | BXEE

107/05/02 3,610,172 76,305,072 20.3 21.5 20.3 21.2 0.9 1,685
107/05/03 1,503,095 31,663,965 21.2 21.45 20.7 20.9 0.3 795
107/05/04 1,245,310 25,548,364 20.9 20.9 20.3 20.7 0.2 538
107/05/07 537,702 11,089,277 20.7 20.75 20.45 20.65 -0.05 262
107/05/08 1,185,129 24,909,444 20.65 21.25 20.6]  20.95 0.3 506
107/05/09 616,535 12,796,271 20.95 21 20.6 20.7 -0.25 323
107/05/10 961,003 20,122,509 20.65 21.15 20.65 20.9 0.2 425
107/05/11 969,056 20,314,664 20.9 21.1 209|  20.95 0.05 346
107/05/14 766,620 16,126,320 21 21.15 20.9 21.1 0.15 291
107/05/15 1,669,896 34,488,697 21.1 21.1 20.3 20.35 -0.75 536
107/05/16 685,133 14,002,295 20.35 20.65 20.3 20.45 0.1 282
107/05/17 313,401 6,440,349 20.45 20.65 20.45 20.6 0.15 168
107/05/18 539,117 11,155,303 20.65 20.85 20.55 20.6 0 223
107/05/21 679,764 14,082,596 20.7 20.9 20.55 20.9 0.3 265
107/05/22 431,020 8,973,659 20.95 21 20.7 20.7 0.2 163
107/05/23 611,880 12,610,987 20.7 20.75 20.5 20.65 -0.05 285
107/05/24 321,008 6,613,409 20.7 20.75 20.5 20.5 -0.15 169
107/05/25 849,985 17,298,894 20.5 20.5 20.3 20.3 0.2 336
107/05/28 399,300 8,101,441 20.35 20.35 20.2 20.2 0.1 172
107/05/29 422,020 8,544,551 20.2 20.3 20.2 20.2 0 151
107/05/30 578,834 11,655,630 20.2 20.3 20 20.3 0.1 228
107/05/31 487,713 9,960,064 20.3 20.55 20.25 20.55 0.25 206
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